Page 1/3
VTS4-L • Rev. 25/9/2018
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
VTS4-L
COMPACT LED VAPOUR TIGHT LINEAR FIXTURE
Economical contractor select for demanding environments
• Construction

CAS928-LATCH-SS Stainless steel latch (1pc)
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE  *
VTS4-LS3-W/50K   43W   5427L   120-277V   5000K   126lm/W   0.92   80+   THD: leave blank
*10 Latches are required per fixture.
Page 3/3
VTS4-L • Rev. 25/9/2018
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
Please consult our chemical resistance guide to ensure selection of the proper product for your application.
VTS4-L
DIMENSIONS
49.83" 4.38"
2.55"
37.79"
MOUNTING TYPE
Suspended
(standard)
• V hooks included
•  Can be suspended with cable or chain
(provided by others)
Surface
(standard)
•  Surface ceiling brackets included
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Illuminance at a distance
VTS4-LS3-W-40K • 5200 lm
180° 170° 160° 150° 140°
130°
120°
110°
100°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°30°20°10°VA: 0°
- 0° H
- 90° H
1700
1417
1133
850
567
283
CD: 0
283
567
850
1133
1417
1700
Polar candela distribution Zonal lumen summary
Zone Lumens Lamp % % Fixture
0-30 1193.2 22.9% 22.9%
0-40 1951.0 37.5% 37.5%
0-60 3481.4 66.9% 67%
60-90 1307.0 25.1% 25.1%
70-100 854.3 16.4% 16.4%
90-120 327 6.3% 6.3%
0-90 4788.4 92.1% 92.1%
90-180 411.3 7.9% 7.9%
0-180 5199.7 100% 100%
Center beam fc Beam width
1.7' 534 fc 6.6' 4.4'